
  Date: 16th July, 2025
 
 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Aditya Manjrekar has been relieved from his services of our organization on the close of working hours 
on Date 8th July, 2025 .

We wish him good luck for his future assignments.

For NeoSOFT Private Limited

Ms. Simran Singh      
(AVP – Human Resources)

(#9722-18) 



Salary Slip for the month of Mar/2025

Software Development
Axis Bank923010058370844

Deductions Amount
BASIC 34,096.00
HRA 17,048.00
Transport 1,600.00
Bonus
Special 41,083.00
Loyalty I 8,000.00

PF 4,092.00
PT 200.00
TDS 14,988.00
PF_Arr

Neosoft Private Limited

Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar

Net Pay 97,420.00

10249Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings
3,33,085.00
1,66,547.00

18,943.00
1,400.00

3,92,596.00
24,714.00

4th floor, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-28

YTD Amount

1,16,700.00 Total 19,280.00Total 11,77,041.00

In Words Rupees Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Only

Other Allo 12,728.00
Variable S
Benefit Al 2,145.00
Basic_Arr
HRA_Arr

12,728.00
1,20,000.00

25,541.00
29,718.00
14,859.00

Bonus_Arr -1,400.00

Associate Software Engineer
31

26/11/1997 101895052379

Department
Mode of Pay

Pay Days.

UAN No.
A/C No.
Designation
ESI No.

DOB

Spl_Arr 40,310.00

39,971.00
2,500.00

67,918.00
3,567.00

YTD

1,13,956.00

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
3,54,055.00

1,77,032.00

6,21,375.00

3,54,055.00

1,77,032.00

6,21,375.00

24,579.00 24,579.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

11,02,040.00
65,306.00

11,77,041.00

2,612.00

67,918.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

2,962.00 2,995.00 4,406.00 4,445.00 3,348.00 3,386.00

1,653.00 3,823.00 4,960.00 8,283.00 12,669.00 14,988.00

Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DFBPM5345PNew Tax Regime Opted

Leave Type Open. Bal. Credited
Leave Details

Availed Closing Bal.EncashedAdjusted
PL 1.5 00 402.5



Salary Slip for the month of May/2025

Software Development
Axis Bank923010058370844

Deductions Amount
BASIC 34,096.00
HRA 17,048.00
Transport 1,600.00
Special 41,083.00
Benefit Al 2,445.00
LI Recover -22,714.00

PF 4,092.00
PT 200.00

Neosoft Private Limited

Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar

Net Pay 69,266.00

10249Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings
68,192.00
34,096.00
3,200.00

82,166.00
4,390.00

-22,714.00

4th floor, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-28

YTD Amount

73,558.00 Total 4,292.00Total 1,69,330.00

In Words Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Only

Associate Software Engineer
31

26/11/1997 101895052379

Department
Mode of Pay

Pay Days.

UAN No.
A/C No.
Designation
ESI No.

DOB

8,184.00
400.00

YTD

8,584.00

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,52,408.00

1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,52,408.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

2,81,980.00

3,56,984.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DFBPM5345PNew Tax Regime Opted

Leave Type Open. Bal. Credited
Leave Details

Availed Closing Bal.EncashedAdjusted
PL 0 04 400



Salary Slip for the month of Jun/2025

Software Development
Axis Bank923010058370844

Deductions Amount
BASIC 34,096.00
HRA 17,048.00
Transport 1,600.00
Special 41,083.00
Benefit Al 2,645.00
LI Recover

PF 4,092.00
PT 200.00

Neosoft Private Limited

Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar

Net Pay 92,180.00

10249Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings
1,02,288.00

51,144.00
4,800.00

1,23,249.00
7,035.00

-22,714.00

4th floor, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-28

YTD Amount

96,472.00 Total 4,292.00Total 2,65,802.00

In Words Rupees Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty  Only

Associate Software Engineer
30

26/11/1997 101895052379

Department
Mode of Pay

Pay Days.

UAN No.
A/C No.
Designation
ESI No.

DOB

12,276.00
600.00

YTD

12,876.00

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,55,053.00

1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,55,053.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

2,84,630.00

3,59,629.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DFBPM5345PNew Tax Regime Opted

Leave Type Open. Bal. Credited
Leave Details

Availed Closing Bal.EncashedAdjusted
PL 0 04 400
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