

Date: 16th July, 2025

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Mr. Aditya Manjrekar** has been relieved from his services of our organization on the close of working hours on Date **8th July, 2025**.

We wish him good luck for his future assignments.

For NeoSOFT Private Limited



Ms. Simran Singh
(AVP – Human Resources)

Regd. Office

Unit No. 5, The Ruby, 4th Floor,
29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W),
Mumbai - 400 028, MH,
India.

NeoSOFT Pvt. Ltd.

www.neosofttech.com

 india@neosofttech.com

 +91 (22) 40500600

 +91 (22) 40500695

CIN U72900MH2022PTC375331



Salary Slip for the month of Mar/2025

Emp ID	10249	Employee Name	Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar
ESI No.		Pay Days.	31
Designation	Associate Software Engineer	Department	Software Development
A/C No.	923010058370844	Mode of Pay	Axis Bank
DOB	26/11/1997	UAN No.	101895052379

Earnings	YTD	Amount	Deductions	YTD	Amount
BASIC	3,33,085.00	34,096.00	PF	39,971.00	4,092.00
HRA	1,66,547.00	17,048.00	PT	2,500.00	200.00
Transport	18,943.00	1,600.00	TDS	67,918.00	14,988.00
Bonus	1,400.00		PF_Arr	3,567.00	
Special	3,92,596.00	41,083.00			
Loyalty I	24,714.00	8,000.00			
Other Allo	12,728.00	12,728.00			
Variable S	1,20,000.00				
Benefit Al	25,541.00	2,145.00			
Basic_Arr	29,718.00				
HRA_Arr	14,859.00				
Bonus_Arr	-1,400.00				
Spl_Arr	40,310.00				
Total	11,77,041.00	1,16,700.00	Total	1,13,956.00	19,280.00
Net Pay	97,420.00				
In Words	Rupees Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Only				

New Tax Regime Opted		TDS Details		PAN : DFBPM5345P	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Income Tax Deduction	
Basic Salary	3,54,055.00		3,54,055.00	Gross Salary	11,77,041.00
DA				Profession Tax	
HRA	1,77,032.00		1,77,032.00	Other Ded. & Standard Ded.	75,000.00
Conveyance				House Property	
Any Other Allowance	6,21,375.00		6,21,375.00	Income from Other Source	
Perquisites				Total VI-A deduction	
Other Components	24,579.00		24,579.00	Taxable Income	11,02,040.00
				Total Tax	65,306.00
				Surcharge + Education Cess	2,612.00
				Tax Deducted(Prev.Empl+Other)	
				Tax Deducted Till date	67,918.00
				Tax to be Deducted	
				Monthly Projected Tax	

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A					
Leave Details					
Leave Type	Open. Bal.	Credited	Availed	Adjusted	Encashed
PL	0	1.5	0	2.5	0

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Salary Slip for the month of May/2025

Emp ID	10249	Employee Name	Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar
ESI No.		Pay Days.	31
Designation	Associate Software Engineer	Department	Software Development
A/C No.	923010058370844	Mode of Pay	Axis Bank
DOB	26/11/1997	UAN No.	101895052379

Earnings	YTD	Amount	Deductions	YTD	Amount
BASIC	68,192.00	34,096.00	PF	8,184.00	4,092.00
HRA	34,096.00	17,048.00	PT	400.00	200.00
Transport	3,200.00	1,600.00			
Special	82,166.00	41,083.00			
Benefit AI	4,390.00	2,445.00			
LI Recover	-22,714.00	-22,714.00			
Total	1,69,330.00	73,558.00	Total	8,584.00	4,292.00
Net Pay	69,266.00		In Words Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Only		

New Tax Regime Opted				TDS Details		PAN : DFBPM5345P			
Description		Gross	Exempt	Taxable		Income Tax Deduction			
Basic Salary		1,36,384.00		1,36,384.00		Gross Salary		3,56,984.00	
DA						Profession Tax			
HRA		68,192.00		68,192.00		Other Ded. & Standard Ded.		75,000.00	
Conveyance						House Property			
Any Other Allowance		1,52,408.00		1,52,408.00		Income from Other Source			
Perquisites						Total VI-A deduction			
Other Components						Taxable Income		2,81,980.00	
						Total Tax			
						Surcharge + Education Cess			
						Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)			
						Tax Deducted Till date			
						Tax to be Deducted			
						Monthly Projected Tax			
Deduction Under Chapter VI-A									
Leave Details									
Leave Type	Open. Bal.	Credited	Availed	Adjusted		Encashed	Closing Bal.		
PL	4	0	0	0		0	0		4

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Salary Slip for the month of Jun/2025

Emp ID	10249	Employee Name	Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar
ESI No.		Pay Days.	30
Designation	Associate Software Engineer	Department	Software Development
A/C No.	923010058370844	Mode of Pay	Axis Bank
DOB	26/11/1997	UAN No.	101895052379

Earnings	YTD	Amount	Deductions	YTD	Amount
BASIC	1,02,288.00	34,096.00	PF	12,276.00	4,092.00
HRA	51,144.00	17,048.00	PT	600.00	200.00
Transport	4,800.00	1,600.00			
Special	1,23,249.00	41,083.00			
Benefit AI	7,035.00	2,645.00			
LI Recover	-22,714.00				
Total	2,65,802.00	96,472.00	Total	12,876.00	4,292.00
Net Pay	92,180.00				
In Words Rupees Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only					

New Tax Regime Opted				TDS Details		PAN : DFBPM5345P	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable			Income Tax Deduction	
Basic Salary	1,36,384.00		1,36,384.00			Gross Salary	3,59,629.00
DA						Profession Tax	
HRA	68,192.00		68,192.00			Other Ded. & Standard Ded.	75,000.00
Conveyance						House Property	
Any Other Allowance	1,55,053.00		1,55,053.00			Income from Other Source	
Perquisites						Total VI-A deduction	
Other Components						Taxable Income	2,84,630.00
						Total Tax	
						Surcharge + Education Cess	
						Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)	
						Tax Deducted Till date	
						Tax to be Deducted	
						Monthly Projected Tax	
Deduction Under Chapter VI-A				Tax Paid Details			
				APR	MAY	JUN	JUL
				OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN
				FEB	MAR		

Leave Details							
Leave Type	Open. Bal.	Credited	Availed	Adjusted	Encashed	Closing Bal.	
PL	4	0	0	0	0	0	4

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.